

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6th on Alc					
Name of work - Construction of road					
from Pitajia Primary School					
to Narayanpur Panka					
Head - MMGSY (SC)					
Agency - Arvind Kumar					
Aggr. No. - SBD - 16/2020-21					
Date of Commencement - 27-6-20					
Date of Completion (Aggr) - 26-6-21					
Date of Entry - 10-10-23					
(1) Construction of granular sub					
base by providing well graded					
-do-do- TIS-					
CH-0M -					
$1 \times 26.0M \times \left(\frac{5.20+3.75}{2} - 3.75 \right) \times 0.20M = 4.03M^3$					
CH-52M -					
$2 \times 12.0M \times \left(\frac{4.20+3.75}{2} - 3.75 \right) \times 0.20M = 1.08M^3$					
CH-108M -					
$2 \times 18.0M \times \left(\frac{4.20+3.75}{2} - 3.75 \right) \times 0.20M = 1.62M^3$					
CH-430M -					
$2 \times 10.0M \times \left(\frac{4.10+3.75}{2} - 3.75 \right) \times 0.20M = 0.70M^3$					
CH-332M -					
$2 \times 19.0M \times \left(\frac{4.30+3.75}{2} - 3.75 \right) \times 0.20M = 2.09M^3$					
CH-725M -					
$2 \times 15.0M \times \left(\frac{4.20+3.75}{2} - 3.75 \right) \times 0.20M = 1.35M^3$					
CH-1233M -					
$2 \times 13.0M \times \left(\frac{4.10+3.75}{2} - 3.75 \right) \times 0.20M = 0.90M^3$					
CH-1405M -					
$2 \times 16.0M \times \left(\frac{4.20+3.75}{2} - 3.75 \right) \times 0.20M = 1.44M^3$					
					13.21M ³
					1

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of do do				
(1/2) Binding & boxing back work					
pillars do do - T/S -					
2.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (49)					
2.0 Nos @ Rs 3394.30 per No. -					Rs 7239.00
(2/2) Binding & boxing do reference					
pillars do do - T/S -					
5.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (49)					
5.0 Nos @ Rs 755.42 per No. -					Rs 3777.10
(3/4) clearing & grubbing road land					
do do as per T/S -					
1.015 Hect. - Vide T.M.B.P. (49)					
1.015 Hect. @ Rs 51133.76 per Ha -					Rs 51901.00
(4/5) box cutting - Excavation for roadway in soil do do - T/S -					
84.00 M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (49)					
84.00 M ³ @ Rs 74.16 per M ³ -					Rs 6229.00
(5/6) Construction of embankment with material obtained from roadway cutting do do - T/S -					
50.40 M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (49)					
50.40 M ³ @ Rs 55.57 per M ³ -					Rs 2801.00
(6/7) Construction of embankment with 100m lead do do - T/S -					
4197.26 M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (63)					
4197.26 M ³ @ Rs 139.29 per M ³ -					Rs 584637.00
					Rs 662134.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/8) construction do embankment with approved quality material					Q.P. Rs 6652134=
do do with 1000 M lead					
do do as per T/S					
466.363 M ³ vide T.M.B.P. (63)					
466.363 M ³ @ Rs 176.86 per M ³					Rs 82481=00
(8/9) Construction do Subgrade & earthen shoulders do do					
as per T/S					
1344.24 M ³ vide T.M.B.P. (50)					
321.115 M ³ do do - P. (61)					
1665.355 M ³ @ Rs 161.56 per M ³					Rs 269055=
(9/10) Construction do granular Sub base by providing					
Graveling 3 - do do - T/S					
715538 M ³ vide T.M.B.P. (50)					
13.21 M ³ do do - P. (55)					
128.748 M ³ @ Rs 1977.23 per M ³					Rs 1440902=00
(10/11) Providing Laying spreading & compacting stone aggregates					
do do - WBM Graveling 3 - as per T/S					
323.436 M ³ vide T.M.B.P. (50)					
4.956 M ³ do do - P. (56)					
328.392 M ³ @ Rs 2535.52 per M ³					Rs 832644=
(11/12) Providing and applying primer coat do do					
as per T/S					

Continuation

Rs 3287216=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4378.60M ² - Vide T.M.B.P. (57)					R 1228.72
4378.60M ² @ Rs 44.45 per m ²					R 194625.4
(12) Providing & applying tack					
cont - do do - T/S -					
4378.60M ² - Vide T.M.B.P. (58)					
4378.60M ² @ Rs 15.10 per m ²					R 66204.00
(13) Providing, laying & rolling					
of close granular formation					
Subsiding - do do - T/S -					
4378.60M ² - Vide T.M.B.P. (59)					
4378.60M ² @ Rs 201.36 per m ²					R 881675.00
(14) Construction of unreinforced					
plain Cement concrete pavement					
- do do - T/S -					
149.38M ² - Vide T.M.B.P. (60)					
149.38M ² @ Rs 1509.32 per m ²					R 22512037.00
(15) Laying brick solar layer					
on prepared subgrade					
- do do - T/S -					
150.00M ² - Vide T.M.B.P. (60)					
150.00M ² @ Rs 453.52 per m ²					R 68028.00
(16) Building ordinary kiln with					
stone - do do - T/S -					
00 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (61)					
00 Nos @ Rs 2233.17 per no.					R 6700.00
(17) Building 200m stone - do do -					
T/S -					
00 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (61)					
00 Nos @ Rs 618.35 per no.					R 3710.00

Continuation

R 5480199.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18/21) Binding & binding of typical manuscript Sign board - do - do - TLS -					B.F. Rs 5480199.00
2.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (57)					
2.0 Nos - do - do - P. (57)					
4.00 Nos @ Rs 9368.27 per no. - Rs 37473.00					
(19/22) Binding / Printing new letter & figures - do - do - TLS					
176.00 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (61)					
176.00 Nos @ Rs 0.52 per no. - Rs 92.00					
(20/23) Binding boundary pillar - do - do - TLS -					
3 00 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (61)					
00 Nos @ Rs 455.73 per no. - Rs 14519.00					
(21/24) Binding & binding Sign 600 mm equilateral & triangle - do - do - TLS -					
00 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (61)					
00 Nos @ Rs 5115.84 per no. - Rs 11622.00					
(22/26) Bv. & binding Sign 600 mm circular - do - do - TLS -					
00 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (61)					
00 Nos @ Rs 3397.73 per no. - Rs 6795.00					
(23/27) Bv. 800 mm x 600 mm rect - angular - do - do - TLS -					
00 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (61)					
00 Nos @ Rs 4522.47 per no. - Rs 27135.00					
					Rs 5637835.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24) Band binding bottom					563783500
x 450mm rectangular					548614900
do do - Tls					
00 Nos - vide T.M.B.P. (6)					
00 Nos @ R 6257.15 per m -					R 3766300
(25) Band binding bottom					
(29) Side octagon do do					
as per Tls					
00 Nos - vide T.M.B.P. (6)					
00 Nos - do do - P. (64)					
00 Nos @ R 9776.33 per m -					R 1755300
(26) Road marking with					
(30) hot applied do do					
00 m ² - vide T.M.B.P. (64)					
00 m ² @ R 735.44 per m ² -					R 1691500
(27) Road marking with					
(31) hot applied do do - Tls					
00 m ² - vide T.M.B.P. (64)					
00 m ² @ R 766.22 per m ² -					R 4593700
(28) Earth work in excavation					
(35) by bound do do - Tls					
104.52 m ³ - vide T.M.B.P. (42) (51)					
104.52 m ³ @ R 269.32 per m ³ -					R 2814900
(29) Binding P.C.C. M.15 in					
(36) bound do do - Tls					
19.10 m ³ - vide T.M.B.P. (51)					
19.10 m ³ @ R 4235.15 per m ³ -					R 8089100

Continuation

R 563783500
R 601711900

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.		
(30) 31 Building P.C.C. 120					Rs 6017112.00
in Sub structure - do - do -					Rs 5674835.50
as per T/S -					
112.01M ³ Vide T.M.B.P. (51)					
112.01M ³ @ 4939.93 per M ³					Rs 553322.00
(31) 38 Building & laying R.C.C.					
H.P. 1000 MM dia - do - do -					
as per T/S -					
17.50M - Vide T.M.B.P. (51)					
17.50M @ 3619.22 per M					Rs 63336.00
(32) 43 Building P.C.C./R.C.C. M20					
in bound - do - do - as per T/S					
33.40M ³ Vide T.M.B.P. (51)					
33.40M ³ @ 4444.44 per M ³					Rs 148666.56
(33) 44 Supplying, fitting & placing					
HYSB bar reinforcement - do -					
- do - as per T/S -					
0.16MT - Vide T.M.B.P. (52)					
0.16MT @ 45590.99 per MT					Rs 7295.00
(34) 47 Building R.C.C. M25 in					
Sub structure - do - do - T/S					
10.62M ³ Vide T.M.B.P. (52)					
10.62M ³ @ 5552.05 per M ³					Rs 58963.00
(35) 48 Supplying, fitting & placing					
HYSB bar reinforcement - do -					
- do - as per T/S -					
1.037MT - Vide T.M.B.P. (52)					
1.037MT @ 45731.98 per MT					Rs 47424.00
					Rs 6017112.00
					Rs 6905892.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(36/49) Back filling behind abutment & return wall					R 6305832.00
do do - TLS -					R 6017119.00
32.60M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (52)					
32.60M ³ @ 702.46 per M ³					R 22900.00
(37/50) Providing & Laying filter media - do do - as per TLS -					
22.85M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (52)					
22.85M ³ @ 2066.87 per M ³					R 47228.00
(38/51) Providing & Laying R.C.C. M30 in super structure do - do - as per TLS -					
3.83M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (52)					
(39/52) Supplying, fitting & placing HYSD bar reinforcement in S/C - do do - as per TLS -					
0.332MT - Vide T.M.B.P. (53)					
0.332MT @ 46781.78 per MT					R 15532.00
					R 7015284.00
(40/56) Add G.S.T @ 12%					(H) R 841834.00
(41/57) Add Labour cess @ 1%					(H) R 70153.00
(42/58) Add Searioorage fee					(H) R 97166.00
					R 8024437.00
Less previous payment (-)					R 4749673.00
					R 3274764.00

Continuation

[illegible]